The Rescue Vet Clinic

4800 W. 34th St. Suite C-03, HOUSTON, TX 77092 | Phone: 832-510-9431

Receipt

Rescue Texas Resources
14606 Sutter Creek Ln, Humble, TX 77396, Harris

Cell: 713-385-4200
rescuetexasdogs@gmail.com

Animal, Services and Products

Visit Date
6/13/2023

Payments
6/22/2023

Animal
Russell (23-2137)

Credit Card (Visa - 5602)

Species

Dog Male

heartworm treatment,

Services Qty
Heartworm Treatment #2 1.00
Microchip Implant (982091074291712) 1.00
Melarsomine Injection 45-66 Ibs 1.00
DKT 0.93

Total for this appointment:

Remainder for this appointment:

Russell was found in a Fall Creek homeowner's back
yard. He was lifeless from malnourished and heat
stress. He was neutered, vaccinated and required

Total
$0.00
$30.00
$140.00
$37.20

$207.20
$207.20
$0.00
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