The Rescue Vet Clinic

4800 W. 34th St. Suite C-03, HOUSTON, TX 77092 | Phone: 832-510-9431

Receipt

Rescue Texas Resources

14606 Sutter Creek Ln, Humble, TX 77396, Harris Cell: 713-385-4200

rescuetexasdogs@gmail.com

Animal, Services and Products



Russell was found in a Fall Creek homeowner's back yard. He was lifeless from malnourished and heat stress. He was neutered, vaccinated and required heartworm treatment,

Visit Date	Animal	Species	Weight	Services	Qty	Total
6/13/2023	Russell (23-2137)	Dog Male	54.00	Heartworm Treatment #2	1.00	\$0.00
				Microchip Implant (982091074291712)	1.00	\$30.00
				Melarsomine Injection 45-66 lbs	1.00	\$140.00
				DKT	0.93	\$37.20
Payments						
6/22/2023	Credit Card (Visa - 5602)					\$207.20
		Total for this appointment:		ointment:	\$207.20	
	Remainder for this appointment:				ointment:	\$0.00